September 26, 2020
Rocking C Ranch
Inola, OK

Introductory Level
Training Level

First level and above
WD Introductory

WD Basic Level and above

Central Plains Dressage
Schooling Show High Points

High Points

Horse Rider
Dreams Rachel Earl
Be My Beau Anna Krupka
Fantastic Flair Lori Mullin
Indie Patty Couch

OM El Pashan Audrey McKenna

Judge: Janelle Williams

%
70.75

72.931

74.655

74.773

72.143



Introductory Level Test A
(C) Williams,

103 Emily McCurly

36 Lauren Parham

Introductory Level Test B
(C) Williams,

103 Emily McCurly

36 Lauren Parham

Introductory Level Test C
(C) Williams,

30 Chloe Ewbank

50 Rachel Earl

Training Level Test 1
(C) Williams,

62 Jessica Temple

30 Chloe Ewbank

50 Rachel Earl

59 Leslie Armstrong

Training Level Test 2
(C) Williams,

62 Jessica Temple

59 Leslie Armstrong

Training Level Test 3
(C) Williams,

108 Anna Krupka

62 Jessica Temple

59 Leslie Armstrong

First Level Test 1
(C) Williams,
175 Lori Mullin
108 Anna Krupka
110 Annie Houchin
112 Annie Houchin
38 Tanja Cox
100 Alaina Butler

First Level Test 2
(C) Williams,

175 Lori Mullin

108 Anna Krupka

Cricket
Elvis

Cricket
Elvis

Girl Tonk
Dreams

Penny Lane

Girl Tonk

Dreams

LR Ami Skywalker

Penny Lane
LR Ami Skywalker

Be My Beau
Penny Lane
LR Ami Skywalker

Fantastic Flair
Be My Beau
Noah B.E.H.
Asgaard

Scandias Angel Eyes

Rojo Diamante

Fantastic Flair
Be My Beau

Saturday, September 26, 2020 7:12 PM

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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101.0
100.5

102.5
100.0

110.5
141.5

171.0
151.5
186.0
165.5

192.0
176.5

211.5
183.5
170.0

216.5
205.0
197.5
190.0
187.0
182.0

258.0
253.0

63.125%
62.813%

64.063%
62.500%

55.250%
70.750%

65.769%
58.269%
71.538%
63.654%

66.207%
60.862%

72.931%
63.276%
58.621%

74.655%
70.690%
68.103%
65.517%
64.483%
62.759%

73.714%
72.286%

N P N P

P O B~ WODN PP



110
112

38
162
100

Annie Houchin
Annie Houchin
Tanja Cox
Abigail Butts
Alaina Butler

Noah B.E.H.
Asgaard

Scandias Angel Eyes

LR Lyric
Rojo Diamante

Second Level Test 1
(C) Williams,

168 Lori Mullin Sweet Samurai

Second Level Test 2
(C) Williams,

168 Lori Mullin Sweet Samurai

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice

(C) Williams,

162 Abigail Butts LR Lyric
Western Dressage Introductory 1
(C) Williams,

64 Erika Capps Marable Big Zoie

61 Stacey Prock
13 Kerryann Dallas

Blu Holly Hock
Prince Blue Boy

120 Carol Johnson Storm
29 Patty Couch Indie
Western Dressage Introductory 2
(C) Williams,
13 Kerryann Dallas Prince Blue Boy
64 Erika Capps Marable Big Zoie
29 Patty Couch Indie

Western Dressage Introductory 3

(C) Williams,
13 Kerryann Dallas Prince Blue Boy
64 Erika Capps Marable Big Zoie

61 Stacey Prock
32 Christina Harmon

Blu Holly Hock
Millennium Wind
120 Carol Johnson Storm

29 Patty Couch Indie

Western Dressage Introductory 4
(C) Williams,

32 Christina Harmon Millennium Wind

Saturday, September 26, 2020 7:12 PM

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019

USDF Freestyle, First Level 2019

Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1

Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Intro Test 2

Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3

Western Dressage Intro Test 4

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
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226.0
225.0
223.0
242.0
209.5

263.0

279.5

201.5

149.0
148.0
144.5
136.5
164.5

126.0
124.0
136.5

138.0
137.0
136.0
134.0
126.5
158.0

142.0

64.571%
64.286%
63.714%
69.143%
59.857%

71.081%

68.171%

67.167%

67.727%
67.273%
65.682%
62.045%
74.773%

70.000%
68.889%
75.833%

69.000%
68.500%
68.000%
67.000%
63.250%
79.000%

67.619%

P P O b~ w

P A WDN P
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Western Dressage Basic 1

(C) Williams,
61 Stacey Prock Blu Holly Hock
29 Patty Couch Indie
Western Dressage Basic 2
(C) Williams,
61 Stacey Prock Blu Holly Hock

Western Dressage Basic 3
(C) Williams,

135 Grace Jacobus Fortune's Penny Lane

Western Dressage Basic 4
(C) Williams,

135 Grace Jacobus Fortune's Penny Lane

Western Dressage Level 1 test 1
(C) Williams,

98 Audrey McKenna OM EL Pashahn

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2
(C) Williams,

98 Audrey McKenna OM EL Pashahn

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3
(C) Williams,

98 Audrey McKenna OM EL Pashahn

Western Dressage Freestyle Test of Choice
(C) Williams,
31 Patty Couch
23 Patty Couch

PWR Brienne of Tarth
Gallant Prince Von G

Saturday, September 26, 2020 7:12 PM

Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1

Western Dressage Basic Test 2

Western Dressage Basic Test 3

Western Dressage Basic Test 4

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3

Western Freestyle Level 1
Western Freestyle Level 3

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Open

Open
Open
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147.0
166.0

141.0

120.0

142.0

184.5

202.0

1915

279.7
337.7

61.250%
69.167%

61.304%

60.000%

56.800%

68.333%

72.143%

70.926%

82.265%
76.739%
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