

September 26, 2020
Rocking C Ranch
Inola, OK

Central Plains Dressage
Schooling Show High Points

Judge: Janelle Williams

High Points

	Horse	Rider	%
Introductory Level	Dreams	Rachel Earl	70.75
Training Level	Be My Beau	Anna Krupka	72.931
First level and above	Fantastic Flair	Lori Mullin	74.655
WD Introductory	Indie	Patty Couch	74.773
WD Basic Level and above	OM El Pashan	Audrey McKenna	72.143

Introductory Level Test A

(C) Williams,							
103 Emily McCurly	Cricket	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	Adult Amateur	101.0	63.125%	1	
36 Lauren Parham	Elvis	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	100.5	62.813%	1	

Introductory Level Test B

(C) Williams,							
103 Emily McCurly	Cricket	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Adult Amateur	102.5	64.063%	1	
36 Lauren Parham	Elvis	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	100.0	62.500%	1	

Introductory Level Test C

(C) Williams,							
30 Chloe Ewbank	Girl Tonk	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	Adult Amateur	110.5	55.250%	1	
50 Rachel Earl	Dreams	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	Open	141.5	70.750%	1	

Training Level Test 1

(C) Williams,							
62 Jessica Temple	Penny Lane	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	171.0	65.769%	1	
30 Chloe Ewbank	Girl Tonk	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	151.5	58.269%	2	
50 Rachel Earl	Dreams	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Open	186.0	71.538%	1	
59 Leslie Armstrong	LR Ami Skywalker	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Open	165.5	63.654%	2	

Training Level Test 2

(C) Williams,							
62 Jessica Temple	Penny Lane	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	192.0	66.207%	1	
59 Leslie Armstrong	LR Ami Skywalker	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Open	176.5	60.862%	1	

Training Level Test 3

(C) Williams,							
108 Anna Krupka	Be My Beau	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	211.5	72.931%	1	
62 Jessica Temple	Penny Lane	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	183.5	63.276%	2	
59 Leslie Armstrong	LR Ami Skywalker	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	170.0	58.621%	1	

First Level Test 1

(C) Williams,							
175 Lori Mullin	Fantastic Flair	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	216.5	74.655%	1	
108 Anna Krupka	Be My Beau	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	205.0	70.690%	2	
110 Annie Houchin	Noah B.E.H.	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	197.5	68.103%	3	
112 Annie Houchin	Asgaard	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	190.0	65.517%	4	
38 Tanja Cox	Scandias Angel Eyes	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	187.0	64.483%	5	
100 Alaina Butler	Rojo Diamante	First Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	182.0	62.759%	1	

First Level Test 2

(C) Williams,							
175 Lori Mullin	Fantastic Flair	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	258.0	73.714%	1	
108 Anna Krupka	Be My Beau	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	253.0	72.286%	2	

110	Annie Houchin	Noah B.E.H.	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	226.0	64.571%	3
112	Annie Houchin	Asgaard	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	225.0	64.286%	4
38	Tanja Cox	Scandias Angel Eyes	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	223.0	63.714%	5
162	Abigail Butts	LR Lyric	First Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	242.0	69.143%	1
100	Alaina Butler	Rojo Diamante	First Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	209.5	59.857%	1

Second Level Test 1

(C) Williams,							
168	Lori Mullin	Sweet Samurai	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	263.0	71.081%	1

Second Level Test 2

(C) Williams,							
168	Lori Mullin	Sweet Samurai	Second Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	279.5	68.171%	1

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice

(C) Williams,							
162	Abigail Butts	LR Lyric	USDF Freestyle, First Level 2019	JR/YR	201.5	67.167%	1

Western Dressage Introductory 1

(C) Williams,							
64	Erika Capps Marable	Big Zoie	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Adult Amateur	149.0	67.727%	1
61	Stacey Prock	Blu Holly Hock	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Adult Amateur	148.0	67.273%	2
13	Kerryann Dallas	Prince Blue Boy	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Adult Amateur	144.5	65.682%	3
120	Carol Johnson	Storm	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Adult Amateur	136.5	62.045%	4
29	Patty Couch	Indie	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Open	164.5	74.773%	1

Western Dressage Introductory 2

(C) Williams,							
13	Kerryann Dallas	Prince Blue Boy	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	Adult Amateur	126.0	70.000%	1
64	Erika Capps Marable	Big Zoie	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	Adult Amateur	124.0	68.889%	2
29	Patty Couch	Indie	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	Open	136.5	75.833%	1

Western Dressage Introductory 3

(C) Williams,							
13	Kerryann Dallas	Prince Blue Boy	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	138.0	69.000%	1
64	Erika Capps Marable	Big Zoie	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	137.0	68.500%	2
61	Stacey Prock	Blu Holly Hock	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	136.0	68.000%	3
32	Christina Harmon	Millennium Wind	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	134.0	67.000%	4
120	Carol Johnson	Storm	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	126.5	63.250%	5
29	Patty Couch	Indie	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Open	158.0	79.000%	1

Western Dressage Introductory 4

(C) Williams,							
32	Christina Harmon	Millennium Wind	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	Adult Amateur	142.0	67.619%	1

Western Dressage Basic 1

(C) Williams,								
61	Stacey Prock	Blu Holly Hock	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Adult Amateur	147.0	61.250%	1	
29	Patty Couch	Indie	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Open	166.0	69.167%	1	

Western Dressage Basic 2

(C) Williams,								
61	Stacey Prock	Blu Holly Hock	Western Dressage Basic Test 2	Adult Amateur	141.0	61.304%	1	

Western Dressage Basic 3

(C) Williams,								
135	Grace Jacobus	Fortune's Penny Lane	Western Dressage Basic Test 3	Adult Amateur	120.0	60.000%	1	

Western Dressage Basic 4

(C) Williams,								
135	Grace Jacobus	Fortune's Penny Lane	Western Dressage Basic Test 4	Adult Amateur	142.0	56.800%	1	

Western Dressage Level 1 test 1

(C) Williams,								
98	Audrey McKenna	OM EL Pashahn	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1	Open	184.5	68.333%	1	

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2

(C) Williams,								
98	Audrey McKenna	OM EL Pashahn	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2	Open	202.0	72.143%	1	

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3

(C) Williams,								
98	Audrey McKenna	OM EL Pashahn	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3	Open	191.5	70.926%	1	

Western Dressage Freestyle Test of Choice

(C) Williams,								
31	Patty Couch	PWR Brienne of Tarth	Western Freestyle Level 1	Open	279.7	82.265%	1	
23	Patty Couch	Gallant Prince Von G	Western Freestyle Level 3	Open	337.7	76.739%	2	